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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Tempo

Femminile (36)

Agonisti FIN (FIN_A) (2)
1 7 ✱ARECCO Eldana AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA 2012 25'12
2 124 ✱PIERI Camilla SWIM&CARE ASD 1995 26'04

Master FIN (FIN_M) (15)
1 108 ✱FERRANDO Eleonora GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1969 21'53
2 61 ✱NICOLINI Ambra CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1992 22'30
3 111 ✱PARODI Elisabetta SPORTING LODI SSDARL 1993 23'33
4 123 ✱BERAUDO Chiara SWIM&CARE ASD 1991 26'48
5 91 ✱VALENZA Sonia DERTHONA NUOTO 1987 27'07
6 121 ✱LUCCHINI Carlotta CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1978 27'49
7 49 ✱GAVOGLIO Grazia NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1953 27'50
8 25 ✱BRUZZO Alessia 1997 28'30
9 140 ✱SENZAPAURA Sara RARI NANTES IMPERIA 57 1971 29'29

10 85 ✱SIMONETTI Silvia NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1960 30'13
11 106 ✱SCIUTTI Alessandra FUTURA 1970 32'57
12 115 ✱PARODI Marta NC RN CAIRO M.ACQUI TERME 1980 41'34
13 58 ✱MONGIARDINO Nicoletta NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1965 50'07
14 13 ✱BALDASSINI Ilaria 1962 53'22
15 59 ✱MONTI Elena CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1959 53'23

Amatori (AMATORI) (19)
1 51 ✱GHERSI Elisa 2005 24'05
2 41 ✱DOGLIANI Sara 1996 24'07
3 138 ✱GHIONE Valentina 1982 24'13
4 70 ✱PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 24'39
5 147 ✱TUNESI Francesca 1980 26'07
6 48 ✱GARBINI Cristina 1973 26'15
7 134 ✱SCANALETTI Chiara 1971 27'37
8 92 ✱VALLARINO Angela 1965 28'02
9 118 ✱DELLACASA Martina 1988 28'54

10 89 ✱URAS Elettra Andrea 1999 29'19
11 68 ✱PODESTÀ Erika 1974 31'47
12 46 ✱FIERILE Monica 1971 31'49
13 98 ✱CRIMALDI Rosanna 1987 33'34
14 53 ✱INGEGNIERI Marta 1983 33'39
15 66 ✱PAVARINO Ombretta 1977 35'25
16 116 ✱COSTA Elisa 1981 38'42
17 112 ✱PERATA Rosella 1968 40'16
18 65 ✱PANZERI Luciana 1961 40'19
19 99 ✱ZUCCARONI Odette 1971 42'00

Maschile (94)

Agonisti FIN (FIN_A) (11)
1 129 ROCCHIO Lorenzo CHIAVARI NUOTO 2009 20'05
2 22 BRONDOLO Edoardo FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA 2010 21'40
3 110 BOTTARO Luca RARI NANTES ARENZANO 2000 21'44
4 3 ANASTASIO Leonardo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 2009 22'00
5 130 ROCCHIO Umberto CHIAVARI NUOTO 2004 22'19
6 56 MANNINO Samuele 2008 22'24
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Tempo

Agonisti FIN (FIN_A)  (seguente)
7 82 ROVERE Giacomo IDEA SPORT SSD 2011 23'03
8 81 ROVERE Filippo IDEA SPORT SSD 2011 23'10
9 120 DOLCI Gabriele CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 2011 23'40

10 107 OSARDI BORO Nicola CHIAVARI NUOTO 2009 24'26
11 47 FIORENTINO Pietro FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA 2010 25'55

Master FIN (FIN_M) (34)
1 127 IMPERIALE Andrea 1982 19'51
2 73 REGGIANI Filippo Maria NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1979 20'29
3 113 ARGIOLAS Stefano GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1967 20'32
4 79 ROSSINI Enrico 1970 20'36
5 122 TRIPOLINO Alessandro GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1988 20'38
6 94 VOLPONE Matteo DERTHONA NUOTO 1985 21'48
7 20 BREZZI Francesco SWIM FOR PASSION 1974 21'56
8 78 ROSSELLO Gabriele 1974 21'59
9 75 REPETTO Marco AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIA SSD 1972 22'04

10 125 MAGONI Alessio GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1978 22'08
11 23 BRONDOLO Filippo NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1970 22'12
12 126 LANATA Paolo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1977 22'28
13 131 PAGLIUCA Simone GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1982 22'45
14 128 FAZZINI Federico GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1971 22'48
15 10 AVALDI Luca 1972 22'50
16 42 DOLCI Paolo CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 1977 22'52
17 54 MAGLIUOLO Giovanni AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIA SSD 1963 22'59
18 90 BOESGAARD Valdemar NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1965 24'09
19 80 ROVERE Mattia IDEA SPORT SSD 1980 24'32
20 19 BREEUWER Manuel 1962 24'41
21 96 ZAPPALORTI Fabio NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1971 24'45
22 100 GESINO Alessandro GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1970 24'49
23 119 DAPOZZO Paolo NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1968 24'52
24 102 FERRANDI Claudio SWIM FOR PASSION 1978 24'54
25 63 PAGANI Riccardo NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 1964 24'57
26 1 AGHITO Claudio DERTHONA NUOTO 1975 25'00
27 69 PRESSMAYER Lorenzo GONZAGA SPORT 1976 25'04
28 133 CUNEO Paolo DORIA NUOTO LOANO 1960 25'36
29 18 BISIO Simone DERTHONA NUOTO 1982 26'02
30 4 ANDREOLI Andrea NC RN CAIRO M.ACQUI TERME 1965 27'44
31 27 CELLI Mauro SPORTIVA STURLA ASD 1965 27'51
32 74 REPETTI Gian-Paolo CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1967 29'01
33 43 ERCOLE Alessandro NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1968 30'53
34 44 FAZZARI Luigi Vincenzo ASD OASI LAURA VICUNA 1974 33'24

Amatori (AMATORI) (49)
1 83 SASSOLI Alberto 1973 20'30
2 143 FERRARI Andrea 1987 20'35
3 9 ASSANDRI Lorenzo 1985 21'52
4 88 TICLI Edoardo 1968 21'54
5 12 BALBI Stefano 1970 23'01
6 114 CARUSO Tommaso 2010 23'20
7 60 MUTTI Matteo 1971 23'38
8 17 BIAGINI Igor 1963 23'57
9 24 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 24'17

10 14 BALOSSINO Andrea 1987 24'38
11 117 SIENI Giovanni 1994 24'43
12 72 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 24'47
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Tempo

Amatori (AMATORI)  (seguente)
13 87 TIBY Marco 1966 25'02
14 67 PELAZZA Luca 1980 25'33
15 33 CORRADI Jacopo 1992 25'44
16 77 ROMEO Andrea 1991 26'09
17 148 FUSETTI Matteo 1975 26'23
18 144 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni 1994 26'26
19 109 CAVAGNARO Luca 1970 26'49
20 86 SPEZIALI Matteo 1977 27'38
21 55 MALANDRINO Domenico Gianluca 1973 27'40
22 139 DAGNINO Emiliano 1971 27'42
23 34 CURLETTO Bruno 1970 27'55
24 97 BERGO Andrea 1973 27'58
25 28 CERNUTO Denis 1972 28'04
26 26 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 28'06
27 146 BERNARDI Davide 1979 28'34
28 40 DELFINO Davide 1973 28'37
29 29 CIBEI Carlo 1956 28'42
30 6 ARECCO Simone 1977 28'49
31 132 LA ROCCA Sandro 1971 29'21
32 101 FABBIANI Marco 1971 29'45
33 11 AVALLONE Davide 1957 29'53
34 39 DE CARO Andrea 1972 30'05
35 84 SCICCHITANO Antonio 1976 30'27
36 2 AGUGLIA Andrea 1983 31'42
37 64 PALLERANO Tomaso 1971 31'45
38 36 DAMONTE Gerolamo 1965 31'51
39 141 PAGANI Paolo Maria 1992 31'55
40 136 MARTINO Gabriele 1985 32'00
41 137 ZUCCA Paolo 1960 32'29
42 21 BRICOLA Paolo 1966 33'03
43 142 PARODI Luca 1979 33'28
44 145 CATTI Lorenzo 1989 34'40
45 135 DELFINO VALERIO 1962 36'48
46 38 DE BENETTI Pietro 1968 39'11
47 105 FERRERA Marco 1964 39'15
48 71 QUARTUCCI Gianluca 1966 44'12
49 5 ANTONINETTI Andrea 1975 1h03'05

FIN_A: Agonisti FIN, FIN_M: Master FIN, FITRI: Fitri, AMATORI: Amatori, Giovani: Giovani, ESO: Giovani
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

Femminile (36)
1 108 ✱FERRANDO Eleonora GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1969 FIN_M 21'53
2 61 ✱NICOLINI Ambra CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1992 FIN_M 22'30
3 111 ✱PARODI Elisabetta SPORTING LODI SSDARL 1993 FIN_M 23'33
4 51 ✱GHERSI Elisa 2005 AMATORI 24'05
5 41 ✱DOGLIANI Sara 1996 AMATORI 24'07
6 138 ✱GHIONE Valentina 1982 AMATORI 24'13
7 70 ✱PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 AMATORI 24'39
8 7 ✱ARECCO Eldana AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA 2012 FIN_A 25'12
9 124 ✱PIERI Camilla SWIM&CARE ASD 1995 FIN_A 26'04

10 147 ✱TUNESI Francesca 1980 AMATORI 26'07
11 48 ✱GARBINI Cristina 1973 AMATORI 26'15
12 123 ✱BERAUDO Chiara SWIM&CARE ASD 1991 FIN_M 26'48
13 91 ✱VALENZA Sonia DERTHONA NUOTO 1987 FIN_M 27'07
14 134 ✱SCANALETTI Chiara 1971 AMATORI 27'37
15 121 ✱LUCCHINI Carlotta CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1978 FIN_M 27'49
16 49 ✱GAVOGLIO Grazia NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1953 FIN_M 27'50
17 92 ✱VALLARINO Angela 1965 AMATORI 28'02
18 25 ✱BRUZZO Alessia 1997 FIN_M 28'30
19 118 ✱DELLACASA Martina 1988 AMATORI 28'54
20 89 ✱URAS Elettra Andrea 1999 AMATORI 29'19
21 140 ✱SENZAPAURA Sara RARI NANTES IMPERIA 57 1971 FIN_M 29'29
22 85 ✱SIMONETTI Silvia NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1960 FIN_M 30'13
23 68 ✱PODESTÀ Erika 1974 AMATORI 31'47
24 46 ✱FIERILE Monica 1971 AMATORI 31'49
25 106 ✱SCIUTTI Alessandra FUTURA 1970 FIN_M 32'57
26 98 ✱CRIMALDI Rosanna 1987 AMATORI 33'34
27 53 ✱INGEGNIERI Marta 1983 AMATORI 33'39
28 66 ✱PAVARINO Ombretta 1977 AMATORI 35'25
29 116 ✱COSTA Elisa 1981 AMATORI 38'42
30 112 ✱PERATA Rosella 1968 AMATORI 40'16
31 65 ✱PANZERI Luciana 1961 AMATORI 40'19
32 115 ✱PARODI Marta NC RN CAIRO M.ACQUI TERME 1980 FIN_M 41'34
33 99 ✱ZUCCARONI Odette 1971 AMATORI 42'00
34 58 ✱MONGIARDINO Nicoletta NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1965 FIN_M 50'07
35 13 ✱BALDASSINI Ilaria 1962 FIN_M 53'22
36 59 ✱MONTI Elena CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1959 FIN_M 53'23

Maschile (94)
1 127 IMPERIALE Andrea 1982 FIN_M 19'51
2 129 ROCCHIO Lorenzo CHIAVARI NUOTO 2009 FIN_A 20'05
3 73 REGGIANI Filippo Maria NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1979 FIN_M 20'29
4 83 SASSOLI Alberto 1973 AMATORI 20'30
5 113 ARGIOLAS Stefano GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1967 FIN_M 20'32
6 143 FERRARI Andrea 1987 AMATORI 20'35
7 79 ROSSINI Enrico 1970 FIN_M 20'36
8 122 TRIPOLINO Alessandro GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1988 FIN_M 20'38
9 22 BRONDOLO Edoardo FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA 2010 FIN_A 21'40

10 110 BOTTARO Luca RARI NANTES ARENZANO 2000 FIN_A 21'44
11 94 VOLPONE Matteo DERTHONA NUOTO 1985 FIN_M 21'48
12 9 ASSANDRI Lorenzo 1985 AMATORI 21'52
13 88 TICLI Edoardo 1968 AMATORI 21'54
14 20 BREZZI Francesco SWIM FOR PASSION 1974 FIN_M 21'56
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

Maschile  (seguente)
15 78 ROSSELLO Gabriele 1974 FIN_M 21'59
16 3 ANASTASIO Leonardo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 2009 FIN_A 22'00
17 75 REPETTO Marco AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIA SSD 1972 FIN_M 22'04
18 125 MAGONI Alessio GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1978 FIN_M 22'08
19 23 BRONDOLO Filippo NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1970 FIN_M 22'12
20 130 ROCCHIO Umberto CHIAVARI NUOTO 2004 FIN_A 22'19
21 56 MANNINO Samuele 2008 FIN_A 22'24
22 126 LANATA Paolo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1977 FIN_M 22'28
23 131 PAGLIUCA Simone GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1982 FIN_M 22'45
24 128 FAZZINI Federico GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1971 FIN_M 22'48
25 10 AVALDI Luca 1972 FIN_M 22'50
26 42 DOLCI Paolo CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 1977 FIN_M 22'52
27 54 MAGLIUOLO Giovanni AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIA SSD 1963 FIN_M 22'59
28 12 BALBI Stefano 1970 AMATORI 23'01
29 82 ROVERE Giacomo IDEA SPORT SSD 2011 FIN_A 23'03
30 81 ROVERE Filippo IDEA SPORT SSD 2011 FIN_A 23'10
31 114 CARUSO Tommaso 2010 AMATORI 23'20
32 60 MUTTI Matteo 1971 AMATORI 23'38
33 120 DOLCI Gabriele CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 2011 FIN_A 23'40
34 17 BIAGINI Igor 1963 AMATORI 23'57
35 90 BOESGAARD Valdemar NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1965 FIN_M 24'09
36 24 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 AMATORI 24'17
37 107 OSARDI BORO Nicola CHIAVARI NUOTO 2009 FIN_A 24'26
38 80 ROVERE Mattia IDEA SPORT SSD 1980 FIN_M 24'32
39 14 BALOSSINO Andrea 1987 AMATORI 24'38
40 19 BREEUWER Manuel 1962 FIN_M 24'41
41 117 SIENI Giovanni 1994 AMATORI 24'43
42 96 ZAPPALORTI Fabio NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1971 FIN_M 24'45
43 72 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 AMATORI 24'47
44 100 GESINO Alessandro GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD 1970 FIN_M 24'49
45 119 DAPOZZO Paolo NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1968 FIN_M 24'52
46 102 FERRANDI Claudio SWIM FOR PASSION 1978 FIN_M 24'54
47 63 PAGANI Riccardo NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 1964 FIN_M 24'57
48 1 AGHITO Claudio DERTHONA NUOTO 1975 FIN_M 25'00
49 87 TIBY Marco 1966 AMATORI 25'02
50 69 PRESSMAYER Lorenzo GONZAGA SPORT 1976 FIN_M 25'04
51 67 PELAZZA Luca 1980 AMATORI 25'33
52 133 CUNEO Paolo DORIA NUOTO LOANO 1960 FIN_M 25'36
53 33 CORRADI Jacopo 1992 AMATORI 25'44
54 47 FIORENTINO Pietro FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA 2010 FIN_A 25'55
55 18 BISIO Simone DERTHONA NUOTO 1982 FIN_M 26'02
56 77 ROMEO Andrea 1991 AMATORI 26'09
57 148 FUSETTI Matteo 1975 AMATORI 26'23
58 144 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni 1994 AMATORI 26'26
59 109 CAVAGNARO Luca 1970 AMATORI 26'49
60 86 SPEZIALI Matteo 1977 AMATORI 27'38
61 55 MALANDRINO Domenico Gianluca 1973 AMATORI 27'40
62 139 DAGNINO Emiliano 1971 AMATORI 27'42
63 4 ANDREOLI Andrea NC RN CAIRO M.ACQUI TERME 1965 FIN_M 27'44
64 27 CELLI Mauro SPORTIVA STURLA ASD 1965 FIN_M 27'51
65 34 CURLETTO Bruno 1970 AMATORI 27'55
66 97 BERGO Andrea 1973 AMATORI 27'58
67 28 CERNUTO Denis 1972 AMATORI 28'04
68 26 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 AMATORI 28'06
69 146 BERNARDI Davide 1979 AMATORI 28'34
70 40 DELFINO Davide 1973 AMATORI 28'37
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Cat Tempo

Maschile  (seguente)
71 29 CIBEI Carlo 1956 AMATORI 28'42
72 6 ARECCO Simone 1977 AMATORI 28'49
73 74 REPETTI Gian-Paolo CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1967 FIN_M 29'01
74 132 LA ROCCA Sandro 1971 AMATORI 29'21
75 101 FABBIANI Marco 1971 AMATORI 29'45
76 11 AVALLONE Davide 1957 AMATORI 29'53
77 39 DE CARO Andrea 1972 AMATORI 30'05
78 84 SCICCHITANO Antonio 1976 AMATORI 30'27
79 43 ERCOLE Alessandro NUOTATORI RIVALORESI 1968 FIN_M 30'53
80 2 AGUGLIA Andrea 1983 AMATORI 31'42
81 64 PALLERANO Tomaso 1971 AMATORI 31'45
82 36 DAMONTE Gerolamo 1965 AMATORI 31'51
83 141 PAGANI Paolo Maria 1992 AMATORI 31'55
84 136 MARTINO Gabriele 1985 AMATORI 32'00
85 137 ZUCCA Paolo 1960 AMATORI 32'29
86 21 BRICOLA Paolo 1966 AMATORI 33'03
87 44 FAZZARI Luigi Vincenzo ASD OASI LAURA VICUNA 1974 FIN_M 33'24
88 142 PARODI Luca 1979 AMATORI 33'28
89 145 CATTI Lorenzo 1989 AMATORI 34'40
90 135 DELFINO VALERIO 1962 AMATORI 36'48
91 38 DE BENETTI Pietro 1968 AMATORI 39'11
92 105 FERRERA Marco 1964 AMATORI 39'15
93 71 QUARTUCCI Gianluca 1966 AMATORI 44'12
94 5 ANTONINETTI Andrea 1975 AMATORI 1h03'05

FIN_A: Agonisti FIN, FIN_M: Master FIN, AMATORI: Amatori
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

Giovani (ESO) (10)
1 129 ROCCHIO Lorenzo CHIAVARI NUOTO M 2009 FIN_A 20'05
2 22 BRONDOLO Edoardo FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA M 2010 FIN_A 21'40
3 3 ANASTASIO Leonardo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 2009 FIN_A 22'00
4 82 ROVERE Giacomo IDEA SPORT SSD M 2011 FIN_A 23'03
5 81 ROVERE Filippo IDEA SPORT SSD M 2011 FIN_A 23'10
6 114 CARUSO Tommaso M 2010 AMATORI 23'20
7 120 DOLCI Gabriele CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI M 2011 FIN_A 23'40
8 107 OSARDI BORO Nicola CHIAVARI NUOTO M 2009 FIN_A 24'26
9 7 ✱ARECCO Eldana AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA F 2012 FIN_A 25'12

10 47 FIORENTINO Pietro FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA M 2010 FIN_A 25'55

FIN_A: Agonisti FIN, AMATORI: Amatori
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1 127 IMPERIALE Andrea M 1982 FIN_M 19'51
2 129 ROCCHIO Lorenzo CHIAVARI NUOTO M 2009 FIN_A 20'05
3 73 REGGIANI Filippo Maria NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD M 1979 FIN_M 20'29
4 83 SASSOLI Alberto M 1973 AMATORI 20'30
5 113 ARGIOLAS Stefano GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1967 FIN_M 20'32
6 143 FERRARI Andrea M 1987 AMATORI 20'35
7 79 ROSSINI Enrico M 1970 FIN_M 20'36
8 122 TRIPOLINO Alessandro GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1988 FIN_M 20'38
9 22 BRONDOLO Edoardo FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA M 2010 FIN_A 21'40

10 110 BOTTARO Luca RARI NANTES ARENZANO M 2000 FIN_A 21'44
11 94 VOLPONE Matteo DERTHONA NUOTO M 1985 FIN_M 21'48
12 9 ASSANDRI Lorenzo M 1985 AMATORI 21'52
13 108 ✱FERRANDO Eleonora GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD F 1969 FIN_M 21'53
14 88 TICLI Edoardo M 1968 AMATORI 21'54
15 20 BREZZI Francesco SWIM FOR PASSION M 1974 FIN_M 21'56
16 78 ROSSELLO Gabriele M 1974 FIN_M 21'59
17 3 ANASTASIO Leonardo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 2009 FIN_A 22'00
18 75 REPETTO Marco AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIA SSD M 1972 FIN_M 22'04
19 125 MAGONI Alessio GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1978 FIN_M 22'08
20 23 BRONDOLO Filippo NUOTATORI RIVALORESI M 1970 FIN_M 22'12
21 130 ROCCHIO Umberto CHIAVARI NUOTO M 2004 FIN_A 22'19
22 56 MANNINO Samuele M 2008 FIN_A 22'24
23 126 LANATA Paolo GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1977 FIN_M 22'28
24 61 ✱NICOLINI Ambra CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE F 1992 FIN_M 22'30
25 131 PAGLIUCA Simone GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1982 FIN_M 22'45
26 128 FAZZINI Federico GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1971 FIN_M 22'48
27 10 AVALDI Luca M 1972 FIN_M 22'50
28 42 DOLCI Paolo CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI M 1977 FIN_M 22'52
29 54 MAGLIUOLO Giovanni AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIA SSD M 1963 FIN_M 22'59
30 12 BALBI Stefano M 1970 AMATORI 23'01
31 82 ROVERE Giacomo IDEA SPORT SSD M 2011 FIN_A 23'03
32 81 ROVERE Filippo IDEA SPORT SSD M 2011 FIN_A 23'10
33 114 CARUSO Tommaso M 2010 AMATORI 23'20
34 111 ✱PARODI Elisabetta SPORTING LODI SSDARL F 1993 FIN_M 23'33
35 60 MUTTI Matteo M 1971 AMATORI 23'38
36 120 DOLCI Gabriele CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI M 2011 FIN_A 23'40
37 17 BIAGINI Igor M 1963 AMATORI 23'57
38 51 ✱GHERSI Elisa F 2005 AMATORI 24'05
39 41 ✱DOGLIANI Sara F 1996 AMATORI 24'07
40 90 BOESGAARD Valdemar NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD M 1965 FIN_M 24'09
41 138 ✱GHIONE Valentina F 1982 AMATORI 24'13
42 24 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 1967 AMATORI 24'17
43 107 OSARDI BORO Nicola CHIAVARI NUOTO M 2009 FIN_A 24'26
44 80 ROVERE Mattia IDEA SPORT SSD M 1980 FIN_M 24'32
45 14 BALOSSINO Andrea M 1987 AMATORI 24'38
46 70 ✱PUSCEDDU Giulia F 1996 AMATORI 24'39
47 19 BREEUWER Manuel M 1962 FIN_M 24'41
48 117 SIENI Giovanni M 1994 AMATORI 24'43
49 96 ZAPPALORTI Fabio NUOTATORI RIVALORESI M 1971 FIN_M 24'45
50 72 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 AMATORI 24'47
51 100 GESINO Alessandro GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD M 1970 FIN_M 24'49
52 119 DAPOZZO Paolo NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD M 1968 FIN_M 24'52
53 102 FERRANDI Claudio SWIM FOR PASSION M 1978 FIN_M 24'54
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54 63 PAGANI Riccardo NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE M 1964 FIN_M 24'57
55 1 AGHITO Claudio DERTHONA NUOTO M 1975 FIN_M 25'00
56 87 TIBY Marco M 1966 AMATORI 25'02
57 69 PRESSMAYER Lorenzo GONZAGA SPORT M 1976 FIN_M 25'04
58 7 ✱ARECCO Eldana AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA F 2012 FIN_A 25'12
59 67 PELAZZA Luca M 1980 AMATORI 25'33
60 133 CUNEO Paolo DORIA NUOTO LOANO M 1960 FIN_M 25'36
61 33 CORRADI Jacopo M 1992 AMATORI 25'44
62 47 FIORENTINO Pietro FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA M 2010 FIN_A 25'55
63 18 BISIO Simone DERTHONA NUOTO M 1982 FIN_M 26'02
64 124 ✱PIERI Camilla SWIM&CARE ASD F 1995 FIN_A 26'04
65 147 ✱TUNESI Francesca F 1980 AMATORI 26'07
66 77 ROMEO Andrea M 1991 AMATORI 26'09
67 48 ✱GARBINI Cristina F 1973 AMATORI 26'15
68 148 FUSETTI Matteo M 1975 AMATORI 26'23
69 144 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M 1994 AMATORI 26'26
70 123 ✱BERAUDO Chiara SWIM&CARE ASD F 1991 FIN_M 26'48
71 109 CAVAGNARO Luca M 1970 AMATORI 26'49
72 91 ✱VALENZA Sonia DERTHONA NUOTO F 1987 FIN_M 27'07
73 134 ✱SCANALETTI Chiara F 1971 AMATORI 27'37
74 86 SPEZIALI Matteo M 1977 AMATORI 27'38
75 55 MALANDRINO Domenico Gianluca M 1973 AMATORI 27'40
76 139 DAGNINO Emiliano M 1971 AMATORI 27'42
77 4 ANDREOLI Andrea NC RN CAIRO M.ACQUI TERME M 1965 FIN_M 27'44
78 121 ✱LUCCHINI Carlotta CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE F 1978 FIN_M 27'49
79 49 ✱GAVOGLIO Grazia NUOTATORI RIVALORESI F 1953 FIN_M 27'50
80 27 CELLI Mauro SPORTIVA STURLA ASD M 1965 FIN_M 27'51
81 34 CURLETTO Bruno M 1970 AMATORI 27'55
82 97 BERGO Andrea M 1973 AMATORI 27'58
83 92 ✱VALLARINO Angela F 1965 AMATORI 28'02
84 28 CERNUTO Denis M 1972 AMATORI 28'04
85 26 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe M 1975 AMATORI 28'06
86 25 ✱BRUZZO Alessia F 1997 FIN_M 28'30
87 146 BERNARDI Davide M 1979 AMATORI 28'34
88 40 DELFINO Davide M 1973 AMATORI 28'37
89 29 CIBEI Carlo M 1956 AMATORI 28'42
90 6 ARECCO Simone M 1977 AMATORI 28'49
91 118 ✱DELLACASA Martina F 1988 AMATORI 28'54
92 74 REPETTI Gian-Paolo CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE M 1967 FIN_M 29'01
93 89 ✱URAS Elettra Andrea F 1999 AMATORI 29'19
94 132 LA ROCCA Sandro M 1971 AMATORI 29'21
95 140 ✱SENZAPAURA Sara RARI NANTES IMPERIA 57 F 1971 FIN_M 29'29
96 101 FABBIANI Marco M 1971 AMATORI 29'45
97 11 AVALLONE Davide M 1957 AMATORI 29'53
98 39 DE CARO Andrea M 1972 AMATORI 30'05
99 85 ✱SIMONETTI Silvia NUOTATORI RIVALORESI F 1960 FIN_M 30'13

100 84 SCICCHITANO Antonio M 1976 AMATORI 30'27
101 43 ERCOLE Alessandro NUOTATORI RIVALORESI M 1968 FIN_M 30'53
102 2 AGUGLIA Andrea M 1983 AMATORI 31'42
103 64 PALLERANO Tomaso M 1971 AMATORI 31'45
104 68 ✱PODESTÀ Erika F 1974 AMATORI 31'47
105 46 ✱FIERILE Monica F 1971 AMATORI 31'49
106 36 DAMONTE Gerolamo M 1965 AMATORI 31'51
107 141 PAGANI Paolo Maria M 1992 AMATORI 31'55
108 136 MARTINO Gabriele M 1985 AMATORI 32'00
109 137 ZUCCA Paolo M 1960 AMATORI 32'29
110 106 ✱SCIUTTI Alessandra FUTURA F 1970 FIN_M 32'57
111 21 BRICOLA Paolo M 1966 AMATORI 33'03
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112 44 FAZZARI Luigi Vincenzo ASD OASI LAURA VICUNA M 1974 FIN_M 33'24
113 142 PARODI Luca M 1979 AMATORI 33'28
114 98 ✱CRIMALDI Rosanna F 1987 AMATORI 33'34
115 53 ✱INGEGNIERI Marta F 1983 AMATORI 33'39
116 145 CATTI Lorenzo M 1989 AMATORI 34'40
117 66 ✱PAVARINO Ombretta F 1977 AMATORI 35'25
118 135 DELFINO VALERIO M 1962 AMATORI 36'48
119 116 ✱COSTA Elisa F 1981 AMATORI 38'42
120 38 DE BENETTI Pietro M 1968 AMATORI 39'11
121 105 FERRERA Marco M 1964 AMATORI 39'15
122 112 ✱PERATA Rosella F 1968 AMATORI 40'16
123 65 ✱PANZERI Luciana F 1961 AMATORI 40'19
124 115 ✱PARODI Marta NC RN CAIRO M.ACQUI TERME F 1980 FIN_M 41'34
125 99 ✱ZUCCARONI Odette F 1971 AMATORI 42'00
126 71 QUARTUCCI Gianluca M 1966 AMATORI 44'12
127 58 ✱MONGIARDINO Nicoletta NUOTATORI RIVALORESI F 1965 FIN_M 50'07
128 13 ✱BALDASSINI Ilaria F 1962 FIN_M 53'22
129 59 ✱MONTI Elena CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE F 1959 FIN_M 53'23
130 5 ANTONINETTI Andrea M 1975 AMATORI 1h03'05

FIN_A: Agonisti FIN, FIN_M: Master FIN, AMATORI: Amatori


